085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

010 GENERAL FUND

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321 POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 1
CUTOFF DATES: 10/18/2016 TO 11/07/2016
SI TE NAMVES

721071
721072
721073
721074
721075
721076
721077
721078
721080
721081
721082
721083
721084
721085
721086
721087
721088
721089
721092
721094
721095
721098
721099
721100
721101
721102
721104
721105
721106
721108
721109
721111
721112
721113
721115
721116
721117
721118
721119
721120
721121
721122
721123
721124
721125
721127
721128
721129
721130
721131
721132

CSEA #281

ORBACH HUFF & SUAREZ LLP
SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC
SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC
SAN JOSE STATE UNI VERSI TY

SAN JOSE STATE UNI VERSI TY

HEI NEMANN

CAMBI UM LEARNI NG | NC.

PCSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS | NC.
LEARNI NG FOR LI VI NG | NC.
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVI CES

EAST BAY FUNDRAI SI NG

FI' RST STUDENT | NC.

FI'RST STUDENT | NC.

FI'RST STUDENT | NC.

HUNTFORD PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
CITY OF SAN JOSE

CITY OF SAN JOSE

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATI ON
SOUTHERN ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEMS
SOUTHERN ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEMS
FI'RST STUDENT | NC.

FORTUNE TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
FOUNDATI ON FOR EDUCATI ONAL

G LROY UNI FI ED SCHOOL DI STRI CT
HOUGHTON M FFLI N COVPANY

OWNI  SAN DI EGO HOTEL

SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC.
SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC.
SCHOLASTI C | NC.

CREATI VE W NDOW | NTERI ORS | NC.
Cl RCLEUP EDUCATI ON LLC

ANYTI ME | S TACO TI ME

SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC
ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO I NC
ADVANCE METALWORKI NG CO.
BULBS. COM

GOETZ BROTHERS

HANDWRI TI NG W THOUT TEARS
TURNITIN LLC

WESTERN RENEWABLE ENERGY
HOVE DEPOT U.S. A INC
RTR DI RECT LLC

SANTA CLARA UNI FI ED SCH. DI ST.
THEATRE WORKS USA AT CHABOT
EBSCO

NYSTROM - HERFF JONES

I XL LEARNI NG

M CHAEL' S TRANSPORTATI ON

ETS GED SCORI NG CENTER

ROYAL COACH TOURS

I NC.

HR/ 071301/ TRAI NI NG

BS/ 920015&070200/ LEGAL SVCS.
HR/ 071301/ CLASSI FI ED JOB FAIR
L&D/ 242000/ CONF.

RUSSELL/ 010531/ QUTSI DE FOOD
RUSSELL/ 010531/ QUTSI DE FOOD
CURTNER/ 709100/ SUP.

ZANKER/ 709100/ LI C.

WELLER/ 010703/ SUPPLI ES

VHS/ 709100/ CONF.

POVEROY/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
SI NNOTT/ 027002/ SUP.
SPANGLER/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
SI NNOTT/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
SI NNOTT/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
MHS/ 019000/ BUS. CARDS
POMVEROY/ 027002/ FI ELD TRI P

SI NNOTT/ 027002/ ENTRANCE FEES
SPED/ 031300/ SUP.

SPANGLER/ 019000/ SUP.

WELL/ 095002/ HEALTH OFC. NTCS.
MHS/ 010518/ SUP.

SPANGLER/ 027002/ CONTR.  SVCS.
POVEROY/ 709100/ CONF.

MHS/ 010556/ REG.  FEE

WELLER/ 709100/ BOOKS

POVEROY/ 709100/ CONF.
RANDALL/ 027002/ FT

BUS SVCS/ 071500/ DESKTOP MAI NT.
SI NNOTT/ 027002/ SUBSCR.
ZANKER/ 027002&930009/ BLI NDS
CAL HI LLS/ 010703/ TRAI NI NG
RUSSELL/ 027002/ QUTSI DE FOOD
SUPT/ 071100/ DI NNER REG
CURTNER/ 709100/ NAME TAGS
MOT/ 080302/ SUP.

RANDALL/ 709100/ SUP.

MHS/ 010560/ SUP.

RANDALL/ 709100/ SUP.

MHS/ 709100/ SUBSCR.

BUS SVCS./083000/ FI N. CHRGS
CURT&ROSE/ 930009&019000/ WD PNL
RANDALL/ 709100/ SUP.

SI NNOTT/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
SI NNOTT/ 027002/ FT

MHS/ 010539/ SUBSCR.

MHS/ 010537/ GRAD. CORDS
SPANGLER/ 242000/ LI C.
POVEROY/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
MHS/ 019007/ PSAT TEST FEES
BURNETT/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.

20, 000.
1, 494.

12, 092.

3, 400.

4, 335.
2, 358.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL
CURTNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
VELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CALAVERAS HI LLS HI GH SCHOOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

CURTNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MQOT.

RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

CURTNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
BURNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)

P. O BOARD REPORT -

010

11/ 15/ 2016

GENERAL FUND

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321 POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 2

CUTOFF DATES: 10/18/2016 TO 11/07/2016

721133
721134
721138
721143
721144
721145
721147
721148
721150
721151
721152
721153
721157
721158
721159
721160
721161
721162
721164
721165
721166
721167
721169
721170
721171
721172
721178
721179

SANTA CLARA UNI FI ED SCH. DI ST.
SANTA CLARA UNI FI ED SCH. DI ST.
BUSI NESS CARD

ENROLLMENT PRQJECTI ON

FI' RST STUDENT | NC.

HEI NEMANN

MANAGERPLUS

MATH SCI ENCE NUCLEUS

AMAZON. COM | NC.

OFFI CE DEPOT

OFFI CE DEPOT

FLORI DA SCI ENCE OLYMPI AD

CRI TI CAL MOMENTS

HARMONEY RESOURCES FUNDRAI SI NG
HUNTFORD PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
JUNI OR LI BRARY GUI LD

SCHOLASTI C | NC.

CALI FORNI A CHAMBER OF COMMVERCE
CALI FORNI A SCHOOL BOARDS

FAM LY G VING TREE

SCHOLASTI C | NC.

SCHOLASTI C I NC.

GCl - ADVENTURES

AUDACI TY PERFORM NG ARTS, THE
CLAY PLANET

EDUCATI ONAL | NNOVATI ONS | NC.
SPORTDECALS

SCHOOL ADM NI STRATORS'

MHS/ 709100/ BUS TRANSP.

MHS/ 709100/ BUS TRANSP.

SUPT/ 071100&071200/ EXPS.
SUPT/ 070200/ ENRL. PRJ. STUDY
CURTNER/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
ZANKER/ 709100/ BOOKS

MOT/ 080302&9330/ SVCS.

WELLER/ 709100/ SC ASSMBLY M SC
WELLER/ 019000/ SUP.

L&Y 021100/ SUP.

MHS/ 709100/ SUP.

RANCHO' 010703/ PROF.  SVCS.

HR/ 071300/ 1ST Al D TRAI NI NG
MHS/ 010543/ SUP.

MHS/ 019000/ BUS. CARDS

MHS/ 709100&930/ SUBSCR.  REN.
SI NNOTT/ 709100/ SUBSCRS.

HR/ 095003/ SUPPLI ES

SUPT/ 071100/ WORKSHOP

SUPT/ 071801/ MAI LI NG
SPANGLER/ 010703/ BOOKS
SPANGLER/ 010703/ SUBSCRS.
SPANGLER/ 027002/ SUPPLI ES
RUSSELL/ 010703/ TALENT SHOW
MHS/ 010522/ SUPPLI ES

ROSE/ 709100/ SUPPLI ES
RUSSELL/ 242000/ SUPPLI ES
RUSSELL/ 019000/ ADM NREFBOOKS

TOTAL FUND

404.
3, 325.
1, 000.
2,000.
1, 043.

714.

54.

162, 958.

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

CURTNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOQOT.

WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

ROSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

060

RESTRI CTED PROGRAMS

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321

POX600

L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 3

CUTOFF DATES: 10/18/2016 TO 11/07/2016

721079
721090
721103
721107
721114
721135
721154
721163
721173
721175
721176
721180

WEST VALLEY CHARTER LI NES I NC
MAYER- JOHNSON | NC.

NATI ONAL ACADEMY FOUNDATI ON
SCHOLASTI C | NC.

OFFI CE DEPOT

YMCA OF SI LI CON VALLEY

CALI FORNI A DEPARTMENT OF

NCS PEARSON | NC.

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTI ONS | NC.
VALLEY LI BRARY Bl NDERY

SUPERI OR TEXT

SUPERI OR TEXT

CAL HILLS/ 960013/ BUS TRANSP.
SPED/ 564000/ SUP.

MHS/ 722001/ NAF MBRSHP DUES
SPANGLER/ 301000/ SUBSCR.

L&D/ 242000/ SUP.

L&D/ 601000/ ASES

L&D/ 420300/ CONF.

SPED/ 564000/ SUPPLI ES

MHS/ 630000/ ADDI TI ONALTEXTBOOKS
MHS/ 630000/ RE- BI ND TEXTBOOKS
MHS/ 630000/ ADDI TI ONALTEXTBOOKS
MHS/ 630000/ ADDI TI ONALTEXTBOOKS

TOTAL FUND

125, 840.
450.
632.
2,037.
3, 847.

159.
6, 191.

145, 261.

CALAVERAS HI LLS HI GH SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

080

SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321 POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 4
CUTOFF DATES: 10/18/2016 TO 11/07/2016

721070
721093
721141
721142

ACHI EVEKI DS

SCHOOL PSYCHI ATRI STS
BEST MEDI CAL RESOQURCES
PROCARE THERAPY | NC.

SPED/ 650011/ NPS

SPED/ 650005/ SVCS.
SPED/ 650005/ SVCS.
SPED/ 650005/ SVCS.

TOTAL FUND

98, 175.

530, 433.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE
DI STRI CT OFFI CE
DI STRI CT OFFI CE
DI STRI CT OFFI CE



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

130 CAFETERI A

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321 POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 5

CUTCOFF DATES:

10/ 18/ 2016 TO 11/07/2016

721096 TK SERVI CES | NC.
721136 HUYNH, PHONG
721137 NGUYEN, THERESA

SNS/ 531000/ REPAI RS
SNS/ 531000/ REFUND
SNS/ 531000/ REFUND

TOTAL FUND

CENTRAL KI TCHEN
CENTRAL KI TCHEN
CENTRAL KI TCHEN



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

140 DEFERRED NMAI NTENANCE

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321 POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 6

CUTCOFF DATES:

10/ 18/ 2016 TO 11/07/2016

721140 DOMWTOM FORD SALES
721149 M SSI ON VALLEY FORD TRUCK

MOT/ 085300/ VEHI CLES
MOT/ 085300/ VEHI CLES

TOTAL FUND

65, 583. 81
77,690. 10

143, 273.91



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

211 BU LDING G O. BOND #1

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321 POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 7
CUTOFF DATES: 10/18/2016 TO 11/07/2016

721097 DI VISION OF THE STATE
721110 SCHOOL QUTFI TTERS
721126 CITY OF M LPITAS

721139 DAILY JOURNAL CORPORATI ON

721155 STEPHEN ClI ARl PLUMBI NG

721156 CONCEPTS SCHOCL AND OFFI CE

721168 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC
721174 KITCHELL CEM I NC.

NEW ELEM 920007/ FI LI NG FEES
ROSE&RAND/ 920013/ BOOKCASE

NEW ELEM 920007/ PLANNI NG COST
NEW ELEM 920007/ ADV. FEES

MHS/ 920035/ REPAI RS

POVEROY/ 920013/ VRS

NEWEL EMENTARY/ 920007/ UTI LI TI ES
MHS/ 910010/ CMFEES

TOTAL FUND

9, 179.
9, 916.
5, 000.
48, 000.

178, 838.

NEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
NEW ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
NEW ELEMENTARY SCHOCL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEW ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

250 CAPI TAL FACI LI TIES

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J95321 POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 8

CUTCOFF DATES:

10/ 18/ 2016 TO 11/07/2016

721091 SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS
721146 JACK SCHREDER & ASSOCI ATES

BUS SVCS/ 905202/ LEGAL AD
BS/ 905202/ FAC. NEED ASSESSMN.

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL DI STRICT

2,096. 00
9, 895. 30

11,991.30

1,173, 535. 54

DI STRI CT OFFI CE
DI STRI CT OFFI CE



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. 0. BOARD REPORT - 11/15/2016

P. 0. BOARD REPORT
FUND TOTALS RECAP

J95321

POX600 L. 00.00 11/08/16 PACGE 9
CUTOFF DATES: 10/18/2016 TO 11/07/2016

080

130

140

211

250

GENERAL FUND

RESTRI CTED PROGRAMS

SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

CAFETERI A

DEFERRED MAI NTENANCE

BU LDI NG G O. BOND #1

CAPI TAL FACI LI TI ES

TOTAL DI STRI CT

162, 958.
145, 261.
530, 433.
778.
143, 273.
178, 838.
11, 991.

1,173, 535.

23

72

91

69

30

54



